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RECV’D: Office of the Town Clerk 2/15/2019 3:00pm

2019 — 2020 Board of Education Meeting Schedule

Date

July 3

August 14

September 11

October 16

November 13
December 10

January 8

January 25

February 12

February 26

March 11

March 25

April 1

April 8 Board Meeting
April 8 Public Hearing
May 4 District Meeting
May 13

May 27 Anticipated
Executive Session

June 10

June 24

Location
CRHS Library
CRHS Library
CRHS Library
CRHS Library
CRHS Library
CRHS Library
CRHS Library
TBD

CRHS Library
CRHS Library
CRHS Library
CRHS Library
CRHS Library

CRHS Library

CRHS Auditorium

CRHS Auditorium

CRHS Library

CRHS Library

CRHS Library

CRHS Library

Time

6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
TBD

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.



